Allegan County Drain Office
Pre-qualified Maintenance Bidder List

NAME ADDRESS CITY ZIP  |Email Contact Person |Cell #
28 Specialties 881 Lincoln Avenue |Holland MI |49423|phil@28specialties.com Phil Speet (616) 836-8045
A Cut Above Tree/Esaul Suarez 3402 63rd Street Saugatuck  |MI 49453 |servicemytrees@gmail.com Esual Suarez (616) 396-1151
Action Excavating & Land Management 226 80th Avenue Zeeland MI | 49464 blackriverwp@hotmail.com Randy Lemmer (616) 299-8258
Allegan County Excavating Services 4568 40th Street Holland MI 49423 |aceslic@hotmail.com Brian Kronemeyer (616) 291-2080
Allegan County Road Commission | 1308 Lincoln Road |Allegan MI 49010 |pkernodle@alleganroads.com Phil Kernodle (269) 806-7315
» Busscher Development 9090 New Holland St|Zeeland MI |49464 kevin.busscher@gmail.com Kevin Busscher (616) 836-1521
Cardno, Inc 11181 Marwill Ave. |West Olive |MI |49460|tony.st.aubin@cardno.com Tony St. Aubin (708) 932-9306
Compton Inc. PO Box 487 South Haven |[MI 49090 |comptondesk@gmail.com Marc Compton (269) 637-5188
Creekside Excavating LLC |6109 142nd Avenue |Holland MI 49423 |conwayvan@yahoo.com Wayne VanHuis (616) 546-0096
Dewey Excavating 3153 26th Street Hopkins MI |49328|deweyexcavating@gmail.com Kevin Dewey (269) 680-9425
Diversified Marine 12813 Riley Street |Holland MI 49424 |rich@dwfab.com Rich Zmuda (616) 836-1016
Duane Fifelski 1750 140th Avenue |Dorr MI 49323 |duanefifelski@sbcglobal.net Duane Fifelski (616) 291-0178
Dykgraaf Excavating 13134 Quincy Street |Holland MI 49424 kevindykgraaf@gmail.com Kevin Dykgraaf (616) 218-0097
Exterior Property Solutions |8530 Beaver St. SE |Alto MI | 49302 |exteriorpropertysolutions@gmail.com Tyler Ohlrich (616) 813-8790
Felpausch Excavators, LLC |9871 Clyde Park SW|Byron Center |MI |49315|dan@feldpauschexcavators.com Dan Feldpausch  |(616) 970-2625
Finish Grade LLC. 4382 Lynden Road |Shelbyville  |MI |49344|zwilson@me.com Zachary Wilson (616) 550-8782
Gebbens Excavating 9804 Bingham St. | Zeeland M| | 49464 |gebbens.excavating@gmail.com Travis Gebben (616) 298-5336
GEl 5225 Edgewater Dr. |Allendale MI 49401 |jvanderyacht@geiconsultants.com Joe VanderYacht |(616) 499-1371
Generation lll Excavating  |4186 38th Street Hamilton MI 49419 hm.gen3@gmail.com Heath Meyer (616) 836-3201
Holden Homescapes, LLC |3686 105th Avenue |Allegan MI 49010 |holdenhomes2021@gmail.com Alan Holden (269) 680-9205
Jackson Dirt Works 12179 Ainsworth Rd.|Lake Odessa |MI |48849 jacksondirtworks@yahoo.com Andy Thomas (616) 723-3054
Jake VanVolkinburg -trapper ~ |2747 16th Street Hopkins MI |49328|vansoddznendsz@rocketmail.com Jake VanVolkinburg |(616) 299-8555
Lakeshore Concepts, LLC 3720 64th Street Holland MI 49423 |josiahgenzink@gamail.com Josiah Genzink (616) 886-4595
MSR LLC. PO Box 2396 Holland MI 49422 |sales@msrlic.cbiz Derek DeFrell (616) 834-5900
McGilley's Excavating 3740 88th Avenue |Zeeland MI | 49462 |mcgilleysjon@gmail.com Jon Machiela (616) 218-5701
Monarch Tree Services 6586 Mt.Garfield Rd. |Nunica MI | 49448 |patmorren@monarchtreeservices.com |Pat Morren (616)551-7032
Oetman Excavating LLC 4122 South Division |Wayland MI |49348|danr@oetmanexcavating.com Dan Rookus (616) 893-4211
Quantum Excavating PO Box 321 Douglas MI |49406 | mel@quantumexcavating.com Mel Plockmeyer (616) 836-3321
Plummer's Environmental 10075 Sedroc Industrial | Byron Center [MI 49315 |jroot@plummersenv.com Jeff Root (616) 813-0873
Pride Property Service, LLC |1116 Thomas Street SE | Grand Rapids|MI | 49506 | prideproperty1996@gmail.com Dillon Gardner (810) 444-5732
Randall G Meyer Excavating 3838 76th Avenue |Zeeland MI |49464 |rgmeyerexcavating@gmail.com Randy Meyer (616) 437-7852
Redline Excavating, LLC 4277 1/2 58th Street |Holland MI 149423 |admin@redlineexc.com Mike Meyer (616) 437-1378
Riverworks Construction Inc.  |5776 143rd Avenue |Holland MI 49423 |grant@riverworksconstruction.com Grant Plockmeyer (616) 834-7887
RTH Services LLC 8640 Adams Street |Zeeland M| | 49464 |rthservices@yahoo.com Ryan Habers (616) 218-6158
Scott Pavlak Excavating 2983 18th Street Hopkins MI 49328 |scott.paviak@yahoo.com Scott Pavlak (269) 650-0731
Site Works Solutions PO Box 45 Zeeland Ml | 49464 btimmer@sws-mi.com Brian Timmer (314) 941-0212
Tree Tech 5863 Old Allegan Rd|Hamilton MI |49419|brennanstreetech@gmail.com Joe Brennan (616) 510-7526
remington.vts@gmail.com or Remington - (616) 212-7096
Veterans Trapping Services LLC ~ |4286 131st Avenue |Hamilton MI |49419|kylew.vis@gamil.com Kyle - (407) 301-4437
Volker Crane Services 2178 114th Avenue |Allegan MI 49010 |volker1@frontier.com Nate Volker (269) 838-9710
Weick Bros., Inc. 3029 Weick Drive  |Hopkins MI 49328 |weick@att.net Gary Weick (616) 292-0815
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